How do you rate the overall organization and planning of the course?

Respondents
Very poor 0
Poor 3
Neither/nor 1
Good 5
Very good 1
Total 10

Percent
0.0%
30.0%
10.0%
50.0%
10.0%
100.0%

How do you rate the workload of the course in relation to the size of the course (10

ECTS), when comparing to other elective courses?

Respondents
Small 0
Below average 0
Average 5
Above average 2
Heavy 3
Total 10
How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Rolf Fagerberg?

Respondents
Very poor 1
Poor 1
Neither/nor 3
Good 3
Very good 2
Total 10
How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Christian Kudahl?

Respondents
Very poor 0
Poor 0
Neither/nor 0
Good 6
Very good 4
Total 10

How do you rate the quality of the teaching materials (books, notes, slides)?

Respondents
Very poor 1
Poor 3
Neither/nor 1
Good 5
Very good 0
Total 10

I like the presence of a project in the course

Percent
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%
20.0%
30.0%
100.0%

Percent
10.0%
10.0%
30.0%
30.0%
20.0%

100.0%

Percent
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

60.0%
40.0%
100.0%

Percent
10.0%
30.0%
10.0%
50.0%

0.0%

100.0%



Yes
No
No clear choice

Total

Language

Danish
English
Total

Overall Status

New

Distributed
Partially Complete
Complete
Rejected

Total

Respondents
6

1

3

10

Respondents
0

27

27

Respondents
0

17

0

10

0

27

Percent
60.0%
10.0%
30.0%

100.0%

Percent

0.0%
100.0%
100.0%

Percent
0.0%
63.0%
0.0%
37.0%
0.0%
100.0%



	How do you rate the overall organization and planning of the course?
	How do you rate the workload of the course in relation to the size of the course (10 ECTS), when comparing to other elective courses?
	How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Rolf Fagerberg?
	How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Christian Kudahl?
	How do you rate the quality of the teaching materials (books, notes, slides)?
	I like the presence of a project in the course
	Language
	Overall Status


