How do you rate the overall organization and planning of the course?

	Respondents	Percent
Very poor	0	0.0%
Poor	3	30.0%
Neither/nor	1	10.0%
Good	5	50.0%
Very good	1	10.0%
Total	10	100.0%

How do you rate the workload of the course in relation to the size of the course (10 ECTS), when comparing to other elective courses?

	Respondents	Percent
Small	0	0.0%
Below average	0	0.0%
Average	5	50.0%
Above average	2	20.0%
Heavy	3	30.0%
Total	10	100.0%

How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Rolf Fagerberg?

	Respondents	Percent
Very poor	1	10.0%
Poor	1	10.0%
Neither/nor	3	30.0%
Good	3	30.0%
Very good	2	20.0%
Total	10	100.0%

How do you rate the quality of the lectures of Christian Kudahl?

	Respondents	Percent
Very poor	0	0.0%
Poor	0	0.0%
Neither/nor	0	0.0%
Good	6	60.0%
Very good	4	40.0%
Total	10	100.0%

How do you rate the quality of the teaching materials (books, notes, slides)?

	Respondents	Percent
Very poor	1	10.0%
Poor	3	30.0%
Neither/nor	1	10.0%
Good	5	50.0%
Very good	0	0.0%
Total	10	100.0%

I like the presence of a project in the course

	Respondents	Percent
Yes	6	60.0%
No	1	10.0%
No clear choice	3	30.0%
Total	10	100.0%
Language		
	Respondents	Percent
Danish	0	0.0%
English	27	100.0%
Total	27	100.0%
Overall Status		
	Respondents	Percent
New	0	0.0%
Distributed	17	63.0%
Partially Complete	0	0.0%
Complete	10	37.0%
Rejected	0	0.0%
Total	27	100.0%